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Men / 51 / 12 yrs
Session: 11

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Carlos DeLeon426
Genesis

10.600 11.000 9.20010.700 10.50010.900 62.900
2T 4 3 7 1 6 1 

1 

Jonathan Lyda108
Auburn 

10.750 11.050 9.40010.950 10.7009.650 62.500
1 1T 1 3 8T 5 2 

2 

Henry Irwin248
Central Coast

9.750 10.900 9.30010.550 11.00010.700 62.200
11 5 4T 5 2 2 3 

3 

Daniel Lemmon620
North County

10.500 11.050 9.35010.550 10.9509.700 62.100
4 1T 4T 4 6T 3 4 

4 

Vladimir Eremeev703
Peninsula

10.200 11.050 8.75010.900 10.20010.000 61.100
7 1T 2 16T 4 9 5 

5 

Devin Kirven249
Central Coast

10.600 9.250 9.50010.250 11.10010.300 61.000
2T 19 7 1 3 1 6 

6 

Matthew Santos621
North County

10.100 10.200 9.4509.850 10.4509.450 59.500
8T 9T 12 2 10 7 7 

7 

Aquiles Calderon305
Sokol Elite

10.450 10.550 8.80010.150 9.9508.700 58.600
5 7 9 14T 14T 10T 8 

8 

Sebastian Johnson745
Redwood Empire

10.100 10.050 8.9509.750 10.8008.700 58.350
8T 13T 15T 11T 14T 4 9 

9 

Graham Lemons551
High Sierra

9.550 10.050 8.80010.450 9.5009.700 58.050
12 13T 6 14T 6T 13T 10 

10 

Conner Holm673
PGA

10.400 10.000 8.9509.550 9.4508.650 57.000
6 15 18 11T 16T 15T 11 

11 

Justin Abraham1029
South Coast

9.850 10.200 8.75010.000 9.5008.650 56.950
10 9T 10 16T 16T 13T 12 

12 

Drew Sindici597
Mission Valley

9.050 10.600 8.60010.200 9.5508.900 56.900
17 6 8 20 12 12 13 

13 

Lane Gebbie994
Xtreme Gymnastics

9.200 10.200 8.9509.700 9.9508.850 56.850
14T 9T 17 11T 13 10T 14 

14 

Aden Hamatian302
Desert Gymcats

8.700 9.950 9.0009.900 9.3509.900 56.800
19 16 11 9T 5 17 15 

15 

Ryan Grusby246
Cal-Star

8.900 10.200 9.1509.750 9.3009.150 56.450
18 9T 15T 8 11 18 16 

16 

Adam Madrid427
Genesis

9.200 8.000 9.2509.800 10.3009.650 56.200
14T 21 13T 6 8T 8 17 

17 

Mateo Barry165
Elevate

9.150 10.450 8.7509.100 9.4508.650 55.550
16 8 20 16T 16T 15T 18 

18 

Zachary Mayor450
Gold Star Gymnastics

8.300 9.400 8.6509.800 8.6508.150 52.950
20 18 13T 19 21 20 19 

19 

Ryan Pantel85
JR. SUN DEVILS

9.300 8.300 9.0009.200 8.3008.250 52.350
13 20 19 9T 20 21 20 

20 

Landon Cummings505
Gymnastics Zone

0.000 9.850 0.0008.650 9.1008.350 35.950
21 17 21 21 19 19 21 

21 
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